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Q2 What age are you
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Q3 Gender?
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Q4 In which area do you live?

Answered: 45  Skipped: 0

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

~ .
0% T [ ]

Errogie Foyers Gorthleck Inverfariga Torness Whitebridge
ig
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Errogie 17.78% 8
Foyers 33.33% 15
Gorthleck 26.67% 12
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Torness 0.00% 0
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TOTAL 45
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Q5 There now follows some statements. Please give a response to
each. The Trust communicates its activities well.
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Q6 The decision making processes within the Trust are transparent.
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Q7 | have a good idea about what the Trust is currently supporting.
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Answered: 45  Skipped: 0
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Q8 | have a good idea of how to get involved in the work of the Trust.
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Q9 The Trust is accountable to the wider community for the decisions it
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Q10 The Trust is working to make Stratherrick and Foyers a better place
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Q11 My family has benefited from the investment of the Trust.
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Q12 The wider community has benefited from the investment of the
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Trust.
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Q13 The Trust supports the local voluntary sector organisations in
Stratherrick and Foyers.
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Q14 The Trust is contributing to a community which feels empowered to
take actions to improve Stratherrick and Foyers for everyone.
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Q15 The Trust and community partners are actively conserving and
enhancing our natural environment.
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Q16 The Trust and community partners are collaborating to ensure
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Q17 The Trust and community partners are contributing to maintaining
our rural identity.
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Q18 The Trust and community partners are creating jobs in the
community.
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Q19 The Trust and community partners are actively working to retain
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young people into the community.
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Q20 The Trust and community partners are actively working to attract
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Q21 The Trust and community partners are actively working to create
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sustainable tourism.
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Q22 The Trust and community partners are actively working to create
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opportunities for all.
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Q23 The Trust and community partners are actively working to support
those in need in Stratherrick and Foyers.
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Q24 The Trust and community partners are actively working to improve
health, wellbeing and quality of life.
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Q25 The Trust and community partners are actively working to
collaborate with: voluntary | public | private sector.
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Q26 | am aware | can become actively involved with the work identified
in the Community Action Plan and volunteer my time to the community,
Trust or other group if | choose to do so.

Answered: 45  Skipped: 0

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Strongly Agree Neither Disagree Strongly
agree Agree / disagree
Disagree

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 35.56% 16
Agree 51.11% 23
Neither Agree / Disagree 8.89%
Disagree 2.22%
Strongly disagree 2.22%
TOTAL 45

26/29



Taking the Pulse Community Survey 2022

Q27 If you have any comments you'd like to add or offer any help or
advice please do so here.
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Q28 Out of 10, 1 being very poor and 10 being very good, how is the
overall work of Stratherrick and Foyers Community Trust in the area.
Click your smiley face here
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© 233% 233% 4.65% 9.30% 9.30% 13.95% 20.93% 23.26% 6.98% = 6.98%
1 1 2 4 4 6 9 10 3 3 43 6.53
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Q29 We may wish to provide some feedback on your individual answers.
Please leave your name, email contact and telephone details if you'd like
us to contact you.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 27

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Name 100.00% 18
Company 0.00% 0
Address 0.00% 0
Address 2 0.00% 0
City/Town 0.00% 0
State/Province 0.00% 0
ZIP/Postal Code 0.00% 0
Country 0.00% 0
Email Address 94.44% 17
Phone Number 77.78% 14
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